Hole 1 2 3 4 3 6 iy 8 9 Out

Par (M) 4 = 3 5 4 3 4 5 36

Par (W) 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 36
85

Raccoon
Blue

Handicap (M) 9 3 17 | 5 13 1 15 | 7 11

Handicap (W) 9 5 15 1 11| 7 17 | 13 3

Hole 10 | 11 (12 |13 (14 (15 (16 | 17 (18 | In | Out | Total
Par (M) 4 1 4| 4| 3 514 |53 | 4] 36 36 72
Par (W) 4 | 4 | 4| 3 514 |53 |5 37 36 73

Raccoon
Blue

Green

» 418
5 | 395
370 366

407
387

206
176
166

409 :

373
363

White 355 (355|359 1291471 |5375|449| 129|347 2969 | 3069 | 6038
Handicap (M) 14| 2 (12|18 6 | & | 10| 16 | 4
Handicap (W) 8 (12|14 |16 2 |10 | 4 |18 | 6






